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Sichtungsabschnitt: __________________________Team:_______________ Uhrzeit:________ 

 

Nr. Patientennummer/Aufkleber TP SK 1 SK 2 
Kind 

< Pubertät 

SHT 
mittel/ 

schwer 
schwanger 

Verbr. 
2. u. 3. 
Grades 

1 
        

2 
        

3 
        

4 
        

5 
        

6 
        

7 
        

8 
        

9 
        

10 
        

11 
        

12 
        

13 
  

 

      

14 
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Nr. Patientennummer/Aufkleber TP SK 1 SK 2 
Kind 

< Pubertät 

SHT 
mittel/ 

schwer 

schwanger 
Verbr. 
2. u. 3. 
Grades 

15 
        

16 
        

17 
        

18 
        

19 
        

20 
        

21 
        

22 
        

23 
        

24 
        

25 
        

                            Gesamt:        

 
TP SK 1 SK 2 

Kind 
< Pubertät 

SHT 
mittel/ 

schwer 

schwanger 
Verbr. 

2. u. 3. 

Grades 

 

 

Wurden die Patienten bereits in der IVENA MANV App erfasst? 

 

 

Ja 

 

Nein 

 


